海水海砂ECC梁的抗剪性能试验及有限元模拟
廖桥 苏元瑞 余江滔 王义超
Experimental study and finite element analysis of seawater sea-sand engineered cementitious
composites beams
LIAO Qiao, SU Yuanrui, YU Jiangtao, WANG Yichao
在线阅读 View online: https://doi.org/10.13801/j.cnki.fhclxb.20210911.002
您可能感兴趣的其他文章
Articles you may be interested in

Shear span/
mm
Shear span
ratio
Height/
mm
Width/
mm
Cover
thickness/mm
Concrete
Stirrup
ratio/%
Longitudinal tensile
reinforcement ratio/%
BFRP/SSM-67-1.9 900 300 1.9 200 150 23 SSM-0.21 0.67 3.17
BFRP/SSE-00-1.9 900 300 1.9 200 150 31 SSE-0.21 − 3.17
BFRP/SSE-37-1.9 900 300 1.9 200 150 25 SSE-0.21 0.37 3.17
BFRP/SSM-67-1.3 900 200 1.3 200 150 23 SSM-0.21 0.67 3.17
BFRP/SSE-00-1.3 900 200 1.3 200 150 31 SSE-0.21 − 3.17
BFRP/SSE-37-1.3 900 200 1.3 200 150 25 SSE-0.21 0.37 3.17
Notes: BFRP/SSE-y−x−SSE with shear span ratio of x and stirrup ratio of y; BFRP/SSM-y−x−Seawater sea-sand mortar with shear span
ratio of x and stirrup ratio of y.
表 3    FRP 筋力学性能指标
Table 3    Mechanical properties of FRP bars